
Corsica Neck Rd

Chesterfie ld Ave

Broadway

Lib
ert

y S
t

Railroad Ave Kidwell AveLittle Kidwell La

Elm St

Ruthsburg Rd

Glendale Ave
Belmont Ave

Homewood Ave

Jo
hn

sto
wn

 La
Lawyers Row

Co
mmerc

e S
t

Frederick Dr

Coursevall Dr

Price St

Oak StHolly StCh
es

tnu
t S

t

Quail L
n

Quail Run Dr Watson Rd

Wharf LnCorsica St

Church Ln

Powell S
t

Littl
e H

ut D
r

Kings Ct

Armstrong 
Ave

Maryland and Delaware Railroad

Ce
ntr

ev
i lle

 R
d

Comet 

Dr

Hibernia  Rd

W
illis

 R
d

Spaniards Neck Rd

White Marsh Rd

Hope Rd              MD Route 305

Carv
ille

 La
ne

Rt. 301 Blue Star Memoria l Highway

Cor sic a Ri ver

MD Route 18

MD
 R

ou
te 

21
3

MD
 Ro

ute
 21

3

Ruthsburg Rd                 MD Route 304

Taylor Mill Rd

AG

AG

AG

AG

CS

AG

E

CS AG

SI

CS

NC-2

CSAG
AG

LIHS

NC-5
NC-1

AG

NC-2

SE

LIHS

NC-1

NC-1
NC-1

CS

NC-2

NC-5

NC-1T

NC-1T

NC-2

NC-1

NC-1

NC-1

NC-2

NC-1

NC-1

NC-1

NC-1

NC-1

NC-1

AG

NC-1T

NC-1

R-2

R-1

R-1

R-1

PBD

R-1

R-1

R-3

R-2

R-2

C-2

C-3
R-3

R-3 C-3

I-1

CBD

I-1

R-2
C-2

C-3

C-2

C-2

C-2

C-2

PRA(R-3)

R-2

R-3

Mill  S tream

Legend
Town Limits
Parcels
Water
Streams

Town Zoning Districts
Residential District R-1
Residential District R-2
Residential District R-3
Central Business District CBD
General Commercial District C-2
Intense Commercial District-3
Light Industrial I-1
Planned Business Development District PBD
 Planned Redevelopment Area PRA

County Zoning Districts
Agriculture AG
Countryside CS
Estate E
Suburban Estate SE
Suburban Residential SR
Neighborhood Conservation NC
Urban Residential UR
Village Center VC
Suburban Commercial SC
Urban Commercial UC
Suburban Industrial SI
Light Industrial Highway Service LIHS
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Symphony Village

Centreville
Business 
Park**

Providence Farm**

North Brook

**Subdivision is currently building out.  Map data is based on
most current available information as of 12/12/2007.  Maps
will be updated as new information becomes available.


